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ocHoBanue uwi. 44 or 30Il nHaOupa WHIUMKATUBHU MNPEUIOKEHUS 3a ,,JlocTaBKa Ha MpEXOBO
obopynaBane ¢ mpousoauten Cisco Systems”.
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IIpH NPOBCACHU IMa3apHU KOHCYJITAlWH, 3a Bb3JIaraHC Ha O6I]_[eCTBeHI/I IIOPBYKHU 10 CTOMHOCTHHUTE
nparose Ha 4. 20, an. 4 ot 30I1.
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MpunoxeHne Ne1

TEXHUYECKA CIIEHU®HUKALIUS (TABJIMYEH BHU/T)
3a JIOCTaBKa Ha MpeXX0BO 00opyiBaHe ¢ npousBoauTes Cisco Systems

MudopMalMoHHH TEXHONOTHH
| Copsbp Bupryanen Cisco ISE P/N: R-ISE-VMC-K9=, KOMIUIEKT C: MOAIPBKKA NET rOAMHMU

R-ISE-VMC-K9= an SWSS: op. 2 5 roaMHu
’ Jlnuens P/N: ISE-SEC-SUB kommnekt ¢: aboHamenT 3a 3000 kpaiinu ycrpoiictsa P/N: ISE-E-
+ | ISE-E-LIC LIC 3a cpok ot ner roaunu; nopapbikka P/N: SVS-ISE-SUP-B 3a cpok OT net roa1Hu:; 6p. I 5 TO/IHHH

KomyTarop C9300-24S, Network Advantage P/N: C9300-24S-A, komrutext ¢: Momyn
cneuranusupan P/N: C9300-NM-8X; 3axpansain 6ok P/N: PWR-C1-715WAC-P u
3axpaHBall kaben noaxonsuy 3a srousade B PDU tun C13; 3axpansain 6510k P/N: PWR-C1-
3. | C9300-24S-A 715WAC-P/2 w 3axpansain kaben noaxoasu 3a smousane B PDU tun C13; Kaben 6p. 1
cneuuanu3upan 3a Data Stack P/N: STACK-T1-50CM; StackPower cable 30cm; MoHTaxkHu
pencu 3a 4 Toukoso 3axsamane P/N: 4PT-KIT-T2; XapayepHa moaapbsxka et roaMHy THII
8X5XNBD; CodryepHa noaapwKKa net rognHH;
Komyrarop C9300-48T, Network Advantage P/N: C9300-48T-A komrutekT ¢: Moy
cneunanusupad P/N: C9300-NM-8X: 3axpangaiy 610k P/N: PWR-C1-350WAC-P u
3axpaHBail kaben noaxoasin 3a skmoysane B PDU tun C13; 3axpausam 610k P/N: PWR-C1-
4. | c9300-48T-A 350WAC-P/2; w 3axpauBaiy kaben noaxoasiy 3a sxmousane B PDU tun C13; Kaben op. 1
cneuuanu3upan 3a Data Stack P/N: STACK-T1-50CM:; StackPower cable 30cm; MonTaxHu
pesicu 3a 4 ToukoBo 3axBauiane P/N: 4PT-KIT-T2; XapayepHa nouipb»xKa net roaMHH THIT
8§X5XNBD; CodryepHa noanprika net roquHHu;
KomyTarop C9200-48P, Network Essentials P/N: C9200-48P-E, kommnekT ¢: Momyn
cneunanusupand P/N: C9200-NM-4X:; 3axpansai 610k P/N: PWR-C6-1KWAC u 3axpanpaii
5 kabes1 MoAXOAII 3a BKJIKOUBaHe B paskiaonuTen v ,llyko™; 3axpausain 610k P/N: PWR-C6-
- | €9200-48P-E 1KWAC/2 v 3axpanBam kaben noxo/u 3a BK/IIOYBaHe B paskionuren tun . Illyko™; op. 118 5 FO/IMHH
Monaynen komiuiekT cneuuanusupad 3a Data Stack P/N: C9200-STACK-KIT; Xapayepna
noanpbxkka ner roauHu Tun §XSXNBD; CodryepHa moanpskka neT roaMHu
KomyTtatop C9200CX-8P-2X2G, Network Essentials P/N: C9200CX-8P-2X2G-E kommiexT c:
6 3axpaHBalll kaben MoAXOAAII 32 BKIIOUBaHe B pa3kioHuTen TN ,,lllyko™; MonTakHu ckobu 3a
- | C9200CX-8P-2X2G-E | 19~ komyHuKauuoneH mkag P/N: RACKMNT-19-CMPACT=; XapayepHa noyipbxka ner 6p. 25 5 rOJMHH
roannu Tun 8X5SXNBD; CodryepHa noaapwxka reT roauHu

5 roauHH

5 roguHM
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MpunoxeHne Ne1

Komyrarop Cisco C9300-24S-A P/N: C9300-24S-A, koMIIeKT ¢: JBa 3aXpaHBauiy 6J10Ka ¢ 1o

e/IMH 3axpaHBall kaben noaxoasul 3a sitoysane B PDU tvn C13; momyn cneunanusupan P/N:
7. | C9300-24S-A C9300 NM 8X: StackWise-480 cable 50cm; StackPower cable 30cm; MonTaxHu pescu 3a 4 6p. 2
ToukoBo 3axeaiiane P/N: 4PT-KIT-T2 XapayepHa nopnpwxka net roauHu tin 8X5XNBD:
CodryepHa nogapwiKka ner roguHu

Komyrarop Cisco C9500-48Y4C-A koMmiekT ¢: JiBa 3axpaHBaliii 6J10Ka ¢ Mo equH 3aXpaHBall
8 kaben noaxoasul 3a ptousane B PDU tun C13; MoHTaXkHM pesnicH 3a 4 TOYKOBO 3aXBalllaHe
- | €9500-48Y4C-A P/N: C9500-4PTH-KIT=; XapyepHa nomapwxkka net ronunn tan 8X5XNBD: CodryepHa 6p. 1 5 roqunu
MOAAPHKKA MET rOAMHU
Komyrarop C9300L-48P-4X-A, P/N: C9300L-48P-4X-A, KOMIUIEKT c: JiBa 3axXpaHBaliy 60ka
P/N: PWR-CI1-1100WAC-P ¢ no eaun 3axpanBaui kaben noaxonsi 3a Bkaousase B PDU tun
9. | C9300L-48P-4X-A C13: nonnpwixka Tpu roaunu THn §XSXNBD 3a koMyTaTop; MOHTaXKHH PEJICH 3a 4 TOUKOBO 6p. )
saxpainane P/N: 4PT-KIT-T2; Xapmayepna nopupbxkka ner roguad tvn 8XSXNBD; Codryepna
NOAAPBIKKA MET FOJAMHH
KomyTrarop, tun C9300-24S-A, Catalyst 9300 24-port 1G SFP with modular uplinks, Perpetual
licensing Network Advantage; mpexos mogyn — C9300-NM-8X, 16p.; nonbanuTeneH
10. | C9300-24S-A 3axpanBaul 610k — PWR-C1-715WAC-P, 16p.; kabenu — StackWise-480 cable 50cm, 16p. u op. 5
StackPower cable 30cm, 10p.; MoHTa)KHH pericH 3a 4 ToukoBo 3axBaiiane — 4PT-KIT-T2=;
XapnyepHa nouipmkka net roguau THn 8X5SXNBD; CodryepHa nojaapbkka et roanHu
KomyTtatop, Tun C9300-24UB-A, Catalyst 9300 higher scale 24-port 1G copper with modular
uplinks, UPOE, Perpetual licensing Network Advantage; mpexor momyn — C9300-NM-8X,
. 16p.: nonbnuuTenen 3axpansail 610k — PWR-C1-1100WAC-P, 16p.; kabesnn — StackWise-480
- | €9300-24UB-A cable 50cm, 16p. u StackPower cable 30cm, 16p.; MOHTaXHH pejicH 3a 4 TOYKOBO 3aXBalllaHe — Op. 2 5 roantu
4PT-KIT-T2=; XapayepHa nopapbikka net roauuu tan 8XSXNBD; Codryepha nouipmika
neT roJIMHU
Komyrarop, tun C9200L-48PXG-4X-A, Catalyst 9200L 48 ports full POE+ (12 mGig ports up
to 10G, 36 ports up to 1G), 4x 1/10G fixed uplinks, PWR-C5-1KWAC, Perpetual licensing
12.] €9200L-48PXG-4X-A | Network Advantage; nonmbinutenen 3axpanBaii 610k — PWR-C5-1KWAC, 16p.; Stackable, op. 6
Stack kit — C9200L-STACK-KIT, 16p.; XapayepHa nomaapbxka net rogunu tin §X5SXNBD;
CodTyepHa noapbkKKa [T rOJAHHH
13 bnok 3axpanpam PWR-C5-1KWAC=, IKW AC Config 5 Power Supply - Secondary Power
‘| PWR-C5-1KWAC= Supply, ceBmectum ¢ komyTtatop Cisco C9200L-48PXG-4X 6p. 10 5 roqunu

5 roJiMHH

5 ronuHH

5 roaguHu

5 roguHu
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MpunoxeHne Ne1

Monyn cneunanusupan Cisco SFP SFP-10G-LR-S=; I0GBASE-LR; SFP Type: 10GE; Max
14.1 SFP-10G-LR-S= Distance: 10km; Cable Type: SMF; Temp Range: Commercial temperature range (COM): 0 to 6p. 10 5 rOMHH
70°C: DOM Support: Yes
15.| GLC-BX-U= 1000BASE-BX10 moayn 6p. 10 5 ronMHM
16. | GLC-BX-D= 1000BASE-BX10 momyn op. 10 5 roguHH
Monyn cneunanusupan Cisco SFP GLC-LH-SMD=; 1000BASE-LX/LH; SFP Type: GE; Max
17.| GLC-LH-SMD= Distance: 550m/10km; Cable Type: MMF/SMF; Temp Range: Extended temperature range op. 10 5 FOMMHM
(EXT): -5°C to 85°C; DOM Support: Yes
18 Monyn cneunanusupan Cisco SFP GLC-TE=; 1000BASE-T; SFP Type: GE; Max Distance:
- | GLC-TE= 100m: Cable Type: Copper; Temp Range: Extended temperature range (EXT): -5°C to 85°C op. 20 5 roauHu
19.| CP-PWR-ADPT-3- Anantep 3axpanai Cisco CP-PWR-ADPT-3-EU=; ¢ BkitoueH 3axpaHBauy kabes 3a KOHTaKT
" BU= tun wyko CP-PWR-CORD-CE= op. 10 5 ronuHu
20 Ananrep 3axpanBauy Cisco CP-PWR-CUBE-4=; ¢ BktouyeH 3axpaHBaiil Kabes 3a KOHTAKT THI
-| CP-PWR-CUBE-4= uryko CP-PWR-CORD-CE= 6p. 10 5 roauHu
Kab6en Cisco SFP-H10GB-CU1-5M; 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Cable 1.5 Meter, passive; Cable
21.| SFP-H10GB-CU1-5M | Type: Twinax cable, passive, 30AWG cable assembly; Cable Distance: 1.5m; Operating 6p. 10 5 rOMHH
Temperature Range: Commercial temperature range (COM): 0 to 70°C
Ka6en Cisco SFP-H10GB-CU2M: 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Cable 2 Meter, passive; Cable Type:
22.| SFP-H10GB-CU2M Twinax cable, passive, 30AWG cable assembly: Cable Distance: 2m; Operating Temperature 6p. 10 5 roauHM
Range: Commercial temperature range (COM): 0 to 70°C
KoMyHHKalMOHHU TeXHOIOrHH
HUunycrpuanen komytarop, tin IE-3100-18T2C-CC-E, Catalyst IE3100 with 18x10/100/1000
Mbps RJ45 Copper ports and 2x1GE Combo uplink ports. 3awmrHo nokpurue Conformal
23.| [E-3100-18T2C-CC-E | Coating, Built for harsh environments and temperature ranges (-40° to 75°C / -40° to 167°F), 6p. 9 5 FONMHH
SD card, Dual DC Inputs, [Tocrosten nuuens Network Essentials; XapayepHa nomnpsikka net
roanau T 8X5XNBD; CodryepHa nomipbixka ner roauHu
24. | GLC-BX-U-I= 1000BASE-BX10 momyn 6p. 3 5 FOIMHA
25.| GLC-BX-D-I= 1000BASE-BX10 moayn 6p. 3 5 FOAWHK
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26.

1E-9320-24P4X-E

KomyTatop unnycrpuanen Cisco 1E-9320-24P4X-E; 24 ports 10/100/1000M copper RJ45
PoE+; 4 SFP+ ports 1/10G; Dual AC/DC power inputs PWR-RGD-AC-DC-400 (400W dual):
Stackable with 2 stacking ports; Network Essentials license (perpetual); XapayepHa nomuipsxka
net rojauHu i §XSXNBD: CodryepHa nomipbikka ner roMHm

op.

MpunoxeHne Ne1

14

5 rOOHHH

27,

[E-9320-22S2C4X-E

KomyTrarop unaycrpuanen Cisco 1E-9320-22S2C4X-E; 22 ports 100/1000M SFP; 2 ports Dual-
Media (100/1000M SFP or 10/100/1000M RJ45); 4 SFP+ ports 1/10G; Dual AC/DC power
inputs PWR-RGD-AC-DC-H (150W dual); Stackable with 2 stacking ports; Network Essentials
license (perpetual); Xapayepha nopupbixka net rogudn tin 8XSXNBD; Codryepra
NOJUIPBKKA TMeT FOIMHU

op.

5 roauMHu

28.

CAB-STK-0.5M=

Ka6en Cisco 0.5M stack cable CAB-STK-0.5M=; cbBmecTum ¢ komyTatopu Cisco IE-9320

5 romuHH

29.

GLC-TE=

Monyn cneunanusupan Cisco SFP GLC-TE=; 1000BASE-T: SFP Type: GE; Max Distance:
100m; Cable Type: Copper; Temp Range: Extended temperature range (EXT): -5°C to 85°C

10

5 roguHH

30.

GLC-LX-SM-RGD=

Monayn cneunanusupan Cisco SFP GLC-LX-SM-RGD=; 1000BASE-LX/LH; SFP Type: GE;
Max Distance: 550m/10km: Cable Type: MMF/SMF; Temp Range: Industrial temperature
range (IND): -40 to 85°C; DOM Support: Yes

30

S roaMHM

31.

GLC-LH-SMD=

Moayn cneunanusupan Cisco SFP GLC-LH-SMD=; 1000BASE-LX/LH; SFP Type: GE; Max
Distance: 550m/10km; Cable Type: MMF/SMF; Temp Range: Extended temperature range
(EXT): -5°C to 85°C; DOM Support: Yes

op.

10

5 roguHHu

32.

SFP-10G-LR=

Moayn cneunanusupan Cisco SFP SFP-10G-LR=; I0GBASE-LR; SFP Type: 10GE; Max
Distance: 10km; Cable Type: SMF: Temp Range: Commercial temperature range (COM): 0 to
70°C; DOM Support: Yes

op.

10

5 romMHH

33.

SFP-H10GB-CU1-5M

Kab6en Cisco SFP-HI0GB-CU1-5M; 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Cable 1.5 Meter, passive; Cable
Type: Twinax cable, passive, 30AWG cable assembly; Cable Distance: 1.5m; Operating
Temperature Range: Commercial temperature range (COM): 0 to 70°C

10

5 roguHH

34.

SFP-H10GB-CU2M

Ka6en Cisco SFP-H10GB-CU2M: 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Cable 2 Meter, passive; Cable Type:
Twinax cable, passive, 30AWG cable assembly; Cable Distance: 2m; Operating Temperature
Range: Commercial temperature range (COM): 0 to 70°C

10

5 roguHu

35,

CP-PWR-ADPT-3-
EU=

Ananrep 3axpanBain Cisco CP-PWR-ADPT-3-EU=; ¢ BkatoueH 3axpaHBaill Kabes 3a KOHTaKT
Tun wyko CP-PWR-CORD-CE=

10

5 roguHH

36.

CP-PWR-CUBE-4=

Ananrep 3axpanBail Cisco CP-PWR-CUBE-4=; ¢ BkitoueH 3axpaHBail kabell 3a KOHTAKT THII
wyko CP-PWR-CORD-CE=

10

5 roguHHU
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MpunoxeHne Ne1

Kaben Cisco StackWise-480 50cm stacking cable STACK-T1-50CM=; cbBMecTIM C
Kaben Cisco StackPower cable 30cm CAB-SPWR-30CM=; csemecTim ¢ komyTatopu Cisco
38.| CAB-SPWR-30CM= | 9300 6p. 6 S ronuHu
39 Kommnekt Cisco stack kit C9300L-STACK-KIT=; Includes two data stack adapters and one
+| C9300L-STACK-KIT= | data stack cable STACK-T3-50CM; chBMecTiM ¢ komyTatop Cisco C9300L Op. 6 5 roausu
TCC
40.| SFP-H10GB-CU1M= | 10GBASE - CU SFP + Cable 1 Meter, Part. Ne SFP-H10GB-CU1M= 6p. b 5 roauHM
41.| GLC-TE= Cisco 1000BASE-T SFP Part number: GLC-T 6p. 10 5 romuHH
1000BASE-LX/LH SFP transceiver module MMF/SMF 1310nm DOM, Part number: GLC-LH-
42.| GLC-LH-SMD= SMD op. 110 S ronuHm
43.| SFP-H10GB-CU5M= 10GBASE-CU SFP+Cable 5 Meter, Product Number: SFP-H10GB-CU5M 6p. 16 5 FOIMHM
44 SFP-10G-LR-S module SFP+ Cisco 10GBASE-LR, noaaspska pascrosinie Ha npenasate 1o 10
- | SFP-10G-LR-S= km nipu crannapTHo BnakHo Single-Mode Fiber (SMF) (G.652) op. 10 5 roauHu
45.| SFP-H10GB-CU2M Cisco 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Cable 2 Meter, Passive, Product Number: SFP-H10GB-CU2M 6p. 10 5 roaMHH
46.| SFP-H10GB-CU3M= | Cisco 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Cable 3 Meter, passive, Product Number: SFP-H10GB-CU3M 6p. 6 5 roXMHH
bnok 3axpanBauy 3a komytatop Cisco C9300-24S.PWR-C1-715WAC / Cisco PWR-C1-
47 TI1SWAC=. Product Type: Power Supply, Product Color: Black, Heat Dissipation: 2438 BTU/h.
‘| PWR-CI-715WAC= Total power: 715 W, AC input voltage: 100 - 240, AC input , frequency: 50 - 60. width: 83 mm, op. 5 5 roauHu
depth: 260 mm, height: 35 mm
48.| STACK-T1-3M= Ka6en, StackWise, 3m Type | Stacking Cable STACK-T1-3M= 6p. 3 5 romMHM
49.| STACK-TI-1M= Kaben, StackWise, Cisco 1m Type 1 Stacking Cable STACK-T1-1M= 6p. 4 5 FOMMHK
50. | STACK-T1-50CM= Kaben, StackWise , Cisco 50cm. Type 1 Stacking Cable STACK-T1-50CM= 6p. 4 5 rOIMHM
51.| GLC-TE= Gigabit Ethernet 1000BASE-T mini-GBIC SFP Transceiver 6p. 20 5 FOIMHM
52.| SFP-10G-T-X 10GBASE-T SFP transceiver module for Category 6A cables 6p. 6 5 romuHu
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MpunoxeHne Ne1

4.

GLC-BX-D=

1000BASE-BX10 moxyn

20

5 roguHH

54.

GLC-BX-U=

1000BASE-BX10 moayn

20

5 roguHHU

33;

C9300X-NM-8M=

Monyn, mpexos, Catalyst 9300X 8x 10G/MGig Network Module | C9300X-NM-8M=

5

5 rogMHU

56.

C9300-NM-8X=

Monyn, mpesxos, Cisco Catalyst 9300 8x 10G/1G SFP+ Network Module | C9300-NM-8X=

14

5 roauHKU

57.

C9300X-NM-8M=

Monyn, mpexos, Catalyst 9300 8x 10G/1G MGig Network Module | C9300X-NM-8M

2

5 rovHH

58.

SFP-H10GB-ACU10M

Kaben komyHukaunoneH cneunanusupas, | 0GBASE-CU SFP+Cable 10 Meter, Product
Number: SFP-H10GB-CU10M

4

5 roguHHU

59

SFP-10G-T-X

Kaben komynukaumonen cneuranusupa, SFP-10G-T-X module SFP+

12

5 ropuHKM

60.

C9300-24UB-A

KomyTtatop C9300-24UB-A Catalyst 9300 higher scale 24-port 1G copper with modular
uplinks, UPOE, Network Advantage; mpexos moayn - C9300-NM-8X, 16p.; nonbiHuTeneH
3axpanBail 610k - PWR-C1-1100WAC-P, 16p.; StackWise-480 cable 50cm, 16p.; StackPower
cable 30cm, 16p.; Xapayepna nomnpwxkka net rogunu Tun 8XSXNBD; CodryepHa nogapbkka
TNeT roJiuHH

5 roJIMHHU

61.

C9300-24UX-A

KomyTatop Catalyst 9300 C9300-24UX-A, 24 port Multigigabit Cisco UPoE(100Mbps or
1,2.5.5, or 10Gbps) Network Advantage, Available PoE Power: 490W, DRAM-8GB; Flash-
16GB; RADIUS, TACACS+, Rack-mountable, Layer 3 Features, Power supply: PWR-C1-
1100WAC-P/2; XapayepHa noaapbikka net roguau i §X5SXNBD; CodrryepHa nouipbxka
neT roJIMHU

op.

10

5 ronuHHU

62.

C9300-24S-A

Komyrarop Cisco Catalyst 9300 24 GE SFP Ports, modular uplink Switch Advantage P/N:
C9300-24S-A, kOMIUIEKT c: /1Ba 3axpaHBally OJIOKa ¢ 1O €/1MH 3axXpaHBalll Kaben noaxoasu 3a
skatouBane B PDU tun C13; moayn cneumanuzupan P/N: C9300-NM-8X:; kaben
cneunanusupa 3a Data Stack 50 cM. cbmectum ¢ C9300-24S-A ocurypssan Mmuaumym 480
Gbps; MoHTakHH pesick 3a 4 ToukoBo 3axBaiane P/N: 4PT-KIT-T2=; XapayepHna nomuipbikka
net roqvu tun §XSXNBD; CodTyepHa noaipbkka et roanHu

op.

5 roquHHU

63.

C9200CX-12P-2X2G-
E

KomyTtarop C9200CX-12P-2X2G-E, Ports: 12 x 10/100/1000 (PoE+) + 2 x 1000Base-T + 2 x
10 Gigabit SFP+ (uplink), Power Over Ethernet (PoE):PoE+,PoE-Budget: 240 W, RADIUS,
TACACS+, Rack-mountable, Layer 3 Features, Input Power; Xapayepna nomapsikka ner
roauau Tui §XSXNBD: CodryepHa nomipeixkka NeT roguHy

op.

50

5 TOJIMHHU
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MpunoxeHne Ne1

KomyTartop Catalyst 9200L : 24 x 10/100/1000 (PoE+) + 4 x Gigabit SFP (uplink), Power Over

64 Ethernet (PoE):PoE+,PoE-Budget:740 W, RADIUS, TACACS+, Rack-mountable, Layer 3
- | €9200L-24P-4G-E Features, Input Power; XapayepHa noaapwikka net rogunu tun 8XSXNBD; Codryepna op. 20 5 rofMHH
MOAAPBKKA MET rOAWHH
Komyrarop Catalyst 9300 C9300-24P-A, 24 nopra, 1000 Mbps, 24x 10/100/1000Base-T PoE+,
8GB DRAM, 16GB Flash, Power Over Ethernet (PoE) IEEE 802.3at PoE+ Standard. Available
65.| C9300-24P-A PoE Power: 445W, RADIUS, TACACS+, Rack-mountable, Layer 3 Features, power supply: 6p. 4 5 FOIMHA
PWR-CI-715WAC:; XapayepHa noanpbxka net roauad tun 8XSXNBD; CodryepHa
NOAAPBKKA MET rOAWHK
Komyrarop Catalyst 9300X C9300X-24Y-A 24x25G SFP28 moaynen cynu, RADIUS,
66.| C9300X-24Y-A TACACS+, Rack-mountable, Layer 3 Features, power supply: PWR-C1-715WAC; Xapayepna op. 2 5 FOIMHH
noaapbxkka net roaMuu tun 8XSXNBD; CodryepHa noaapskka neT roavHu
OcurypsBaHe Ha NMOLIPHKKA HA HATMYHO 000pYyABaHe
67.1 C1000-24T-4G-L 6p. 14 3 roamuu
68.1 C1000-48T-4G-L 6p. 2 3 roaunu
69.1 C9300-48T-A 6p. 2 S ronunm
70. | C9300L-48P-4X-A 6p. 7 5 ronuHu
71.1 €9500-40X-A 6p. 2 3 ronwnm
72.| C9500-48X-A 6p. 2 3 ronuum
73.| ISR4431/K9 6p. 2 3 ronuum
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